

Membership Application

Applicant Information:					
Name	e:				
Date of Birth:		Phone #:			
E-mai	il Address:				
Home	e Address:				
City:_		State:	Zip Code:		
Tattersall Membership Options: ☐ Golf Course & Driving Range (Adult) - \$170.00 ☐ Golf Course & Driving Range (Senior) - \$149.00 ☐ Golf Course & Driving Range (Couple) - \$299.00 ☐ Golf Course & Driving Range (Junior) - \$50.00					
	Golf Course Only (Adult) - \$7 Golf Course Only (Senior) - \$7 Golf Course Only (Couple) - \$7 Golf Course Only (Junior) - \$7	\$99.00 \$199.00			
	Driving Range Only (Adult) - Driving Range Only (Senior) Driving Range Only (Junior)	- \$64.00			
Spou	se Information if Couple Me	embership:			
Name):				
Date of Birth:		Phone #:			
F-mail Address:					

Details and Privileges:

- Unlimited greens fees with booking availability 14 days out (Golf Course memberships only)
- Unlimited practice facility use (Driving Range memberships only)
- 10% discount for members on pro shop merchandise (excludes food and beverage items)
- 15% discount for members on using the Trackman 4 Simulator bay
- Reduced cart fees (Golf Course only)





Agreement Terms:

This membership is a one-year commitment with payment due on the 10th of every month via credit card on file. If a membership needs to be canceled prior to the one-month commitment an early termination fee equal to the amount of 2 months membership will be applied.

All members agree to abide by all rules, regulations, and policies at The Tattersall Youth Development Center at The First Tee Chesterfield Golf Course. Misuse of the facility or inappropriate behavior with staff or other patrons may result in the termination of an individual's membership without a refund.

Waiver:

All members are aware of the risk of illness or injury inherent in any golf or exercise activity. These injury risks include but are not limited to: being hit by golf balls, golf clubs, golf carts or lightning; stepping or tripping in holes or other natural indentations in the ground; injury from insects, animals, birds, or snakes; pulled muscles or other sprains, strains, or injuries. All members are participating with the express understanding that I hereby indemnify, defend, waive, and release First Tee – Greater Richmond, its employees, agents, directors, and assigns from any and all claims, costs, liabilities, expenses or judgements, including attorney's fees and court costs arising out of member and guest participation.

First Tee – Greater Richmond will be maintained to allow for normal golf activities. There is no guarantee as to the condition of the course or any amenity included in this membership. Members will have access to amenities listed in this agreement subject to availability, which is to be determined at the sole discretion of First Tee – Greater Richmond. Certain private and public events, to include First Tee youth programs, may dictate that the golf course, Discovery Course, putting green, chipping green, or putting green may be closed. Members understand and agree that nothing in this Membership Agreement shall entitle the members to any of the facilities on any day nor to any discount or refund on account of any limited access. No member is entitled to a refund or return of amounts due to damage to or condition of any aspect of the facility. First Tee – Greater Richmond shall have no liability for temporary suspension of any privileges due to maintenance, repair, construction, improvements, acts of God, inclement weather, utility disruptions, or any and all other matters beyond the control of First Tee – Greater Richmond.

Provisions:

<u>Entire Agreement:</u> This Agreement constitutes the full and entire Agreement between the member and First – Tee Greater Richmond (dba The Tattersall Youth Development Center at The First Tee Chesterfield Golf Course) and these parties acknowledge there is no other Agreement, oral and/or written, between these parties.

The Tattersall Youth Development Center Member	Date:	
The Tattersall Youth Development Center Representative	Date:	